

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: WP.No. 19656 of 2006**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	18.11.2025	<b><u>RRN,J</u></b>  None appears post on 09.12.2025.  B/o pss	