

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19656 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.04.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for respondents submits that he has not been served with the rejoinder. Learned counsel for petitioner is directed to serve a copy of rejoinder to the respondents. List on 23.06.2026. B/o Bv	